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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 25 65 9 Zaytsev Ivan26 84 7 Pavlov Nikolay

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

68 133 Total Team
24 43 9 Zaytsev Ivan
13 24 3 Parodi Simone
8 13 15 Birarelli Emanuele

12 83 Total Team
4 27 1 Beretta Thomas
4 25 15 Birarelli Emanuele
1 3 4 Vettori Luca
6 111 Total Team
3 26 13 Travica Dragan
1 18 15 Birarelli Emanuele
1 23 1 Beretta Thomas

25 Total Team
111 327 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

55 117 Total Team
23 46 7 Pavlov Nikolay
14 28 9 Spiridonov Alexey
7 12 3 Apalikov Nikolay

15 85 Total Team
8 29 11 Ashchev Andrey
2 8 2 Makarov Sergey
2 21 3 Apalikov Nikolay
4 114 Total Team
2 30 7 Pavlov Nikolay
1 19 6 Sivozhelez Evgeny
1 19 9 Spiridonov Alexey

40 Total Team
114 316 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ITA • Italy 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Beretta Thomas
3 Parodi Simone
4 Vettori Luca
9 Zaytsev Ivan

11 Savani Cristian
13 Travica Dragan
14 Piano Matteo
15 Birarelli Emanuele
16 Baranowicz Michele
17 Giovi AndreaL
20 Rossini SalvatoreL
21 Fedrizzi Michele
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
    

L L
L L L L
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9
15
8

25
4
5

13

7

Coach:
Assistant:

BERRUTO Mauro (ITA)
BROGIONI Andrea (ITA)

RUS • Russia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Makarov Sergey
3 Apalikov Nikolay
5 Grankin Sergey
6 Sivozhelez Evgeny
7 Pavlov Nikolay
9 Spiridonov Alexey

11 Ashchev Andrey
14 Volvich Artem
16 Verbov AlexeyL
19 Zhigalov Maxim
20 Ermakov ArtemL
21 Zhilin Ilia
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L L L L L

   

2
9

7
26
16
14

Coach:
Assistant:

Voronkov Andrey (RUS)
Busato Sergio (ITA)

Referees: GAUPP Gilles (FRA) & GEORGIEV Ilian (BUL)

RUS
ITA 2

3 25
23

25
23

26
28

23
25

15
12

114
111

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:32 0:30 0:34 0:34 0:17 2:27

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

39 5'28022.06.2013
Surgut 
Energetik

Match duration:  Start: 18:10  End: 20:49  Total: 2:39

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 582, 16 pools), © 1992-2012 FIVB 22.06.2013  18:18 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2013
Pool B


